GSM707SERIES
Wall Pack
Maximum 250 Watt Metal Halide
 And High Pressure Sodium
Borosilicate Glass Refractor
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn  Avenue Ch icago,  I l l i no is  60641 Phone 773-4 2 7-7000  Fax  800-2 1 7-1260  www.esco l i gh t i ng . com
122905ABC
Application: Ideal for parking

9.449”
240mm
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number Watts
Light
Source
GSM70715 150 HPS
GSM70717 250 HPS
GSM70725 150 MH
GSM70726 175 MH
GSM70727 250 MH
GSM707225 250 MH PULSE
START